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控え選手

第３４回 全国高等学校男子ソフトボール選抜大会

 31第4日目 2016年03月23日 ３回戦 Ａ：静岡県ソフトボール場

県立三刀屋高等学校 県立東温高等学校

松村　涼大

落合　雄大

梶田　啓悟

伊藤　達晃

永瀬　開斗

藤原　弘明

飯塚　成希

常松　瑞希

陶山　凌雅

飯塚　柾樹 藤原　一樹 田本　泰弘 長谷川　丞

5

1

3

10

18

28

12

9

4

7 8 13 15

9

8

5

4

6

3

2

7

1

ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ

ｵﾁｱｲ ｶﾂﾋﾛ

ｶｼﾞﾀ ｹｲｺﾞ

ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂｱｷ

ﾅｶﾞｾ ｶｲﾄ

ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｱｷ

ｲｲﾂｶ ﾅﾙｷ

ﾂﾈﾏﾂ ﾐｽﾞｷ

ｽﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ

ｲｲﾂｶ ﾏｻｷ ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ ﾀﾓﾄ ﾔｽﾋﾛ ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀｽｸ

県立三刀屋高等学校

県立東温高等学校

伊井　柊太

阿部　聖斗

八木　琢磨

堀内　章吾

清水　大海

髙市　凌平

河添　隼

参田　光

清水　皓貴

大越　皆斗
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ｲｲ ｼｭｳﾀ

ｱﾍﾞ ｾｲﾄ

ﾔｷﾞ ﾀｸﾏ

ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｼｮｳｺﾞ

ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ

ﾀｶｲﾁ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ

ｶﾜｿﾞｴ ｼﾞｭﾝ

ｻﾝﾀ ﾋｶﾙ

ｼﾐｽﾞ ｺｳｷ

ｵｵｺｼ ﾐﾅﾄ

ﾓﾘ ﾀｸﾏ ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾚｵ ﾂﾈｵｶ ｷﾞﾝ ｼｹﾞﾐ ｿｳﾏ

ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾋﾛﾀｶ ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾁﾋﾛ ﾅｶﾞｲ ｼﾞﾝ ｷﾗ ｱﾂｷ

森　拓真 奥田　玲央 恒岡　銀 重見　颯真

平岡　寛隆 山本　千浩 永井　仁 吉良　孝藝

3 4 12 19

22 23 24 99

西原　悟 加藤　敬吾

中村　純子 深澤　誠

鈴木　健 清水　秀一 西村　幸枝


